

CUSTOMER NO.	ADVISOR				Tric	NO	STATE OF FLOTEDA	BEGISTR 1083648
6692	CHARLES	DAV	/ILA	1	79 TAG	964	04/30/19	MBCS123269
	LABOR RATE		LICENSE NO.		MILEAG	17,371	COLOR	STOCK NO
	YEAR / MAKE / M	ODEL	DENIZ (11,511	DELIVERY DATE	DELIVERY MILES
	12/MERC VEHICLE I.D. NO.	EDES	-BENZ/S	SLS AM	G/		SELLING DEALER NO	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
	WDDR	₹ J	7 H A 7			8 1 0 9	SELLING DEALEH NO	PRODUCTION DATE
	F.T.E.NO.			PON	Ю.		04/25/19	
	COMMENTS						1 20, 20	WO 4707
MISCCODEDESCRIPTION			CONTROL N	0				MO: 1737
JOB # A SS SHOP SUPPLIES				L - MIS		33.60 33.60		AND HAZARDOUS OSAL CHARGES
COMMENTSERNIE CONFIRMED PARTS HERE, DROP OFFST					2		This charge represents motor vehicle repair eous shop supplies or	s costs and profits to the facility for miscellan waste disposal
TOTALS								quires a \$1.00 fee to be
**************************************	**		TOTAL	LABOR PARTS		280.00 142.85 0.00	collected for each new 403.718], and a \$1.50 fe	tire sold in the state [s are to be collected for each battery sold in the state [s
* [] VISA [] MASTERCARD [] DISCOVER	*			G.O.G MISC CHO		0.00 33.60	LIMITED WARRANTY	: The only warranties
* [] AMER XPRESS [] OTHER [] CHARGE	*			MISC DIS		0.00	this estimate are those ti	stalled in accordance with hat may be offered by the
************	*		TOTAL I	NVOIC	E\$	486.13	disclaims all warranties.	either express or implied arranty of merchantability
COME WITH A 12-MONTH UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANT COMPLEMENTARY HAND WASH & VACUUM CLIENT SIGNATURE							12 months. Seller does no performed in accordance	labor are guaranteed to ot guarantee that the work with this estimate will be with this estimate will be description of
SELENT SIGNATURE							ALL PARTS NEW UNLESS	S OTHERWISE INDICATED
		0-					Any warranties on the pa hereby are made by undersigned purchaser un	FWARRANTIES arts and accessories sold the manufacturer. The iderstands and agrees that es of any kind, express or
		AF	op 30	E.			implied, and disclaims warranties of merchantabili purpose, with regard to the purchased; and that in no of for incidental or consequent losses arising out of such purchaser further agrees the by dealer, include, but are in that such parts and/omerchantable quality or vehicle or any of its serasonable safety, efficient does not guarantee that accordance with this estimal specified on the description	all warranties including thy or fitness for a particular e parts and/or accessories event shall dealer be liable tial damages or commercial purchase. The undersigned hat the warranties excluded not limited to any warranties or accessories are of that they will enable any yetems to perform with cy, or comfort. The seller the work performed in ate will correct any problem of the complaint.
							DISCLAIMER OF	
PAGE 2 OF 2 CUSTOMER COPY			(END C	F 140 (0) =			The seller MERCEDES BEACH hereby expressly either express or implied warranty of merchantability purpose, and MERCEDE BEACH neither assumes person to assume for it a	disclaims all warranties, d. including any implied y or fitness for a particular ES BENZ OF DAYTONA nor authorizes any other my liability in congection
OOOTOMEN COPT			[END O	INVOIC	=]	10:51am	with the sale of the vehicle	or product (PL. 93-637)



ds Company ERAINTINVE SF665821 Q (12/12)

CUSTOMER NO.	2222	ADVISOR	_		1 74	0.110	STATE OF FLOREDA	BEGI\$781088648
	6692	CHARLES	DA	AVILA 1	79	L863	05/13/19	MBCS123812
		LABOR RATE		LICENSE NO.	MILEA	3E 17 111	COLOR	STOCK NO
		YEAR / MAKE / MO	DEL		1	17,441	DELIVERY DATE	DELIVERY MILES
			DE	S-BENZ/SLS A	MG/		Daniel Danie	DELIVERT MICES
		W D D R	J	7 H A 7 C A		8 1 0 9	SELLING DEALER NO	PRODUCTION DATE
		COMMENTS		PO	NO.		05/09/19	
LABOR & PART	·\$							MO: 1744
J# 1 OOMBZRE	CALL1 1 RECALL/CAMPAIGN CUSTOMER STATES RECALL / CAMPAIGN RECALL/ CAMPAIGN		836-56):210		WARRANTY	WASTE DISPO	AND HAZARDOUS SAL CHARGES
	2019030017 PREFORMED CAMPAICN 2019030017 REMO AND REPLACED DRIVE AND PASS SIDE A: ID:049887	/ED DASH BORD IR BAGS ASSY	Α (SSY			motor vehicle repair eous shop supplies or	waste disposal.
		JOB #	1	TOTAL LABOR & PAR	TS	0.00	The State of Florida re collected for each new	tire sold in the state is
TOTALS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						403.718], and a \$1.50 fe new or remanufactured b 403.7185]).	e to be collected for each pattery sold in the state [s
********	**********			TOTAL LABOR		0.00	LIMITED WARRANTY	The only warranties
* [] CASH	[] CHECK CK NO. []			TOTAL PARTS TOTAL SUBLET.	-	0.00	applying to the part(s) ins this estimate are those the	hat may be offered by the
* [] VISA	[] MASTERCARD [] DISCOVER			TOTAL G.O.G TOTAL MISC CH		0.00	manufacturer. The se disclaims all warranties,	eller hereby expressly either express or implied
* [] AMER :				TOTAL MISC DI	sc	0.00	including any implied wa or fitness for a particul	arranty of merchantability
*	THE CHARGE			TOTAL TAX		0.00	assumes nor authorize	s any other person to
	~ ~ ~ × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × * * * *			TOTAL INVOI	CE\$	0.00	assume for it any liabilit sale of products or service	e sold under the terms of
THANK YOU FOR MERCEDES-BENZ COME WITH A	ND GENTLEMEN OF MERCEDES-BENZ OF DAY R THE PLEASURE OF SERVING YOU TODAY. Z PARTS INSTALLED DURING THE REPAIR 12-MONTH UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANTY Y HAND WASH & VACUUM		1				this estimate. Parts and 12 months. Seller does no performed in accordance correct any problem specithe complaint.	ot guarantee that the work e with this estimate will
						ALL PARTS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED		
CLIENT	SIGNATURE						EXCLUSION OF Any warranties on the pa	
	The second second	Digital September 1		-			hereby are made by undersigned purchaser uni- dealer makes no warrantic implied, and disclaims warranties of merchantabili	decistands and agrees that as of any kind, express or all warranties, including ty or fitness for a particular
							purpose, with regard to the purchased, and that in no e	event shall dealer be liable
						for incidental or consequent losses arising out of such purchaser further agrees the by dealer, include, but are not that such parts and/o merchantable quality or the vehicle or any of its syreasonable safety, efficient does not guarantee that accordance with this estimal specified on the description.	urchase. The undersigned at the warranties excluded of limited to any warranties or accessories are of nat they will enable any instead to perform with any or comfort. The seller the work performed in the will correct any problem	
							DISCLAIMER OF	
PAGE 1 OF 1	CUSTOMER COPY			[END OF INVOIC	E 1		The seller MERCEDES BEACH hereby expressly either express or implied warranty of merchantability purpose, and MERCEDE BEACH neither assumes or person to assume for it are with the sale of the vehicle	disclaims all warranties, including any implied or fitness for a particular S BENZ OF DAYTONA or authorizes any other any liability in connection

A K TIRES LLC

5814 E HWY 100 P.O.Box 354122 PALM COAST, FL 32135 386-437-0888

Invoice # 1-110306 Dealer ID# Page 1 of 1 Date 01/28/2022 Emp: 1-2 Admin / 1-2 Admin In Jan 28, 2022 4:07 pm Jan 28, 2022 5:57 pm * * * * INVOICE * * * * **Promised Date** Sold To: Ship To: Unit#: Vehicle: 12 MERCEDES-BENZ SLS AMG BASE License: Mileage: In: 0 Out: 0 Vin#: PO#: BAR ID: EPA ID: Salesman Mechanic Part # Description Parts Total 1001 . LASER ALIGNMENT 69.95 0.00 0.00 69.95 26 2.00 . 265/35/19 CONTI EXTR SPORT 285.25 0.00 0.00 570.50 7 2.00 . TIRE INSTALLATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28 2.00 . LIFETIME COMPUTER BALANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 2.00 . LIFETIME ROTATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NT 2.00 . STATE TIRE FEE 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 43 2.00 . TIRE DISPOSAL 3.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 52 2.00 . NO ROAD HAZARD WARRANTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 40,000 MILE WARRANTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 265/35/19 CONTI EXTREME SP 619 OTD ALIGN 69.95+TAX TIRES R HERE 1/21 Card Type: VISA CC#: *******1099 Auth. # Amount: \$693.84 Buyer agrees to pay total amount above, according to cardholder's agreement with issuer. **Customer Complaint** R-Rebuilt U-Used RC-Reconditioned / Problem We use both flat rate and hourly rate to calculate PLEASE READ CAREFULLY, CHECK ONE OF THE charges. No storage charge for vehicle for 3 days, \$25.00 STATEMENTS BELOW AND SIGN: per day afterwards. We do not charge for repair I UNDERSTAND THAT UNDER STATE LAW, I AM estimates. ENTITLED TO A WRITTEN ESTIMATE IF MY FINAL BILL I wish to inspect and have the replaced parts returned to me. WILL EXCEED \$100. (Core may apply) Name of person other than me that can authorize repair work: I REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE I DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE AS LONG AS THE REPAIR COSTS DO NOT EXCEED \$ I have read the terms and conditions and warranty information THE SHOP MAY NOT EXCEED THIS AMOUNT WITHOUT on the back of this invoice. MY WRITTEN OR ORAL APPROVAL. I DO NOT REQUEST A WRITTEN ESTIMATE Signature I will pay by: SIGNED X DATE Credit card Check Cash On Acct. Cash: Check: 0.00 Credit: 693.84 Charge: Parts: 648.45 Change: Labor: Signature below constitutes acceptance of above service performed as being satisfactory and that equipment has been left in good condition. Signature: Subtotal: 648.45 Sales Tax: 45.39 Total: \$693.84

*** FS403.718 mandates a \$1.00 fee for each new tire sold in the State of Florida.

^{**} This charge represents costs and profits to the motor vehicle repair facility for miscellaneous shop supplies or waste disposal

^{***} FS403.7185 mandates a \$1.50 fee for each new or remanufactured battery sold in the State of Florida. Florida Registration: MV93648

Flagship Motorcars 385 Broadway, Rte. 1 North Lynnfield, MA 01940 781-596-9700 www.herbchambers.com



Our Other Mercedes-Benz Locations:

Mercedes-Benz of Natick 253 North Main Street Natick, MA 01760 508-655-5350 Mercedes-Benz of Boston 259 McGrath Highway Somerville, MA 02145 617-666-4100

Mercedes-Benz

FLAGSHIP MOTORCARS OF LYNNFIEL 385 BROADWAY RTE 1 NORTH LYNNFIELD, MA 01940-2315

DATE ENTERED 03 DEC 13	YOUR ORDER NO.	DATE SHIPPED 03 DEC 13	INVOICE DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	35084	
			SH-P TO		PAGE 1 OF 1	
	SLSM. B/L NO. 2066 PART NO. 0 000-982-02- 6-7-54-2029	DESCR 21 122F	75 MB TR 24	10.75 15	F.O.B. POINT LYNNFIELD, M ET AMOUNT 0.00 150.00 FOR ABOVE PART-	A
		DEC 0 3 201				Thank You For Your Business!
		Ву				Your Business!
F Mercedes-	nk you for ch lagship Motor Benz ** Sprin *WHOLESALE PA 211 Direct l	cars ter ** smart	PARTS SUBLET FREIGHT SALES TA	λX	150.00 0.00 9.38	
-	X	J JIGNATURE		TOTAL	\$159.38	

NO REFUND ON ELECTRICAL PARTS OR SPECIAL ORDERS.

ALL OTHER RETURNS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 7 DAYS ACCOMPANIED BY THIS SALES SLIP, RETURNS ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% HANDLING CHARGE.



					STATE OF F	LOPHIZABI	ECISTRATION SION OF
CUSTOMER NO. 6692	CHARLES DAY	/ILA	179	786	03/17	/17	MBCS99054
	LABOR RATE	LICENSE NO.	MILE	15,157	COLOR		STOCK NO.
	YEAR / MAKE / MODEL 12/MERCEDES	B-BENZ/SL	S AMG/		DELIVERY DATE		DELIVERY MILES
	WDDRJ			8 1 0 9	SELLING DEALER	NO.	PRODUCTION DATE
	F.T.E.NO.		P. O. NO.		03/17	/17	
	COMMENTS						мо: 1516
TOTALS *******************************	* * * * * * *	TOTAL LAI TOTAL PAI TOTAL SUI TOTAL G.	RTS BLET D.G	599.64 159.84 0.00 0.00 40.11	WASTE This charger of motor ve cl	DISPOS epresents e repair f	ND HAZARDOUS SAL CHARGES costs and profits to the facility for miscellan- waste disposal.
*		TOTAL MIS	X	-50.00 48.73 798.32	The State collected for 403.718], a new or rema 403.7185). Florida requires a \$1.00 in the action new tire sold in the factured battery sold in the factured bat		tire sold in the state [s
THE LADIES AND GENTLEMEN OF MERCEDES-BENZ OF DAY THANK YOU FOR THE PLEASURE OF SERVING YOU TODAY. MERCEDES-BENZ PARTS INSTALLED DURING THE REPAIR COME WITH A 12-MONTH UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANTY COMPLEMENTARY HAND WASH & VACUUM CLIENT SIGNATURE					including all or fitness 1 assumes for assume for it sale of product this estimate. 12 months. Sel performed in correct any prothe complaint.	art(s) insinhose the The set in T	The only warranties talled in accordance with at may be offered by the liter hereby expressly either express or implied rranty of merchantability ar purpose, and neither any other person to any in connection with the esold under the terms of labor are guaranteed for the guarantee that the work with this estimate will field on the description of the control of the
		PA	ID		ALL PARTS NE	W UNLESS	OTHERWISE INDICATED

EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES

Any warranties on the parts and accessories sold hereby are made by the manufacturer. The undersigned purchaser understands and agrees that dealer makes no warranties of any kind, express or implied, and disclaims all warranties, including warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, with regard to the parts and/or accessories purchased; and that in no event shall dealer be liable for incidental or consequential damages or commercial losses arising out of such purchase. The undersigned purchaser further agrees that the warranties excluded by dealer, include, but are not limited to any warranties that such parts and/or accessories are of merchantable quality or that they will enable any vehicle or any of its systems to perform with reasonable safety, efficiency, or comfort. The seller does not guarantee that the work performed in accordance with this estimate will correct any problem specified on the description of the complaint.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

The seller MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA BEACH hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA BEACH neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of the vehicle or product (P.L. 93-637).



STATE OF FLOREIABEGISTASHO836-884

MBCS99054 STOCK NO.

DELIVERY MILES

PRODUCTION DATE

MO: 15163

03/17/17

						STATE OF FLOR
CUSTOMER NO.	6692	CHARLES	DAVILA	179	786	03/17/1
		LABOR PATE	LICENSE			COLOR
		YEAR/MAKE/M 12/MERC	EDES-BEN	Z/SLS AMG/		DELIVERY DATE
		VEHICLE LD NO		7 C A O O		SELLING DEALER NO.
		F. T. E. NO.		P. O. NO.		03/17/1
		COMMENTS				
	FLEX-A RECOMMENDED SERVICE REPLACEMENT SERVICE. TIRE FOR PROPER WEAR AND TIRE C ADJUST AS NEEDED, INSPECT ROTORS, PERFORM ELECTRICA BATTERIES AND ALTERNATOR W PERFORMED FLEX-B	ROTATION AND/OR INS ONDITION, CHECK TIRE FRONT AND REAR BRAKI L SYSTEMS TEST OF VI	PECTION TIRE PRESSURES A E PADS AND EHICLE	S		SHOP SUPPLI WASTE DI This charge repre motor vehicle re eous shop supplie
PARTS0 JOB # 5	AMG OIL CHANGE WITH BRAKE			UNIT PRICE- **** 26.99	**** 26.99	The State of Floric collected for each 403.718], and a \$1 new or remanufacti 403.7185]).
JOB # 5 JOB # 5 JOB # 5 JOB # 5 JOB # 5	TYFP-NUMBER	SEAL RING.INJC SEAL RING,VLRU SEAL RING,VLRU MB GENUINE ENG BRAKE FLUID	JOB # 5	26.99 14.99 6.99 3.99 6.99 21.99 5 TOTAL PARTS	26.99 29.98 6.99 3.99 69.90 21.99 159.84	LIMITED WARRA applying to the part this estimate are th manufacturer. Th disclaims all warran
		10R :	# 5 TOTAL L	ABOR & PARTS	567.48	or fitness for a pa
1# 6+61MR7	EXTERIOR		CH(S):135		INTERNAL	assumes nor auti assume for it any sale of products or
Added Operat	tion (1DAVILAC @ 03/17/2017 CUSTOMER STATES A SCUFF ON SUBLET AT LATER DATE	09:23) PASSENGER FRONT WHI	EEL.			this estimate. Parts 12 months. Seller di performed in acco correct any problem the complaint.
						ALL PARTS NEW U
				ABOR & PARTS		EXCLUSI
Added Operat	DELDSY (GEN) tion (1MORRISS @ 03/17/2017 We recommend attention to Service indicator yellow Please see your service ad	TEO 14:47) items within 2000-50 visor for details	000 miles			Any warranties on hereby are made undersigned purcha dealer makes no wa implied and disclauserranties of mercha
PARTS(QTYFP-NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	JOB # 7	UNIT PRICE- TOTAL PARTS	0.00	purpose, with regard purchased; and that for incidental or cons losses arising out of
		JOB :	# 7 TOTAL L	ABOR & PARTS	0.00	purchaser further ag by dealer, include, bu
MISCCC JOB # A JOB # 1	DDEDESCRIPTION SS SHOP SUPPLIES MD1 MANAGERS DISC LAB			OL NO	40.11 -50.00 -9.89	that such parts merchantable qualit vehicle or any of reasonable safety, of does not guarante accordance with this specified on the des
HAT/TAG:#786						DISCLAIM
						The seller MERC BEACH hereby ext either express or warranty of merchal purpose, and ME BEACH neither as person to assume
PAGE 2 OF 3	CUSTOMER	COPY	CONTINUE	ED ON NEXT PAGE]	03:28pm	with the sale of the

SHOP SUPPLIES AND HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL CHARGES

his charge represents costs and profits to the notor vehicle repair facility for miscellanous shop supplies or waste disposal.

he State of Florida requires a \$1.00 fee to be ollected for each new tire sold in the state [s. 03.718], and a \$1.50 fee to be collected for each ew or remanufactured battery sold in the state [s.

MITED WARRANTY: The only warranties oplying to the part(s) installed in accordance with is estimate are those that may be offered by the anufacturer. The seller hereby expressly sclaims all warranties, either express or implied, cluding any implied warranty of merchantability fitness for a particular purpose, and neither ssumes nor authorizes any other person to ssume for it any liability in connection with the ale of products or service sold under the terms of is estimate. Parts and labor are guaranteed for 2 months. Seller does not guarantee that the work erformed in accordance with this estimate will orrect any problem specified on the description of e complaint.

LL PARTS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES

ny warranties on the parts and accessories sold ereby are made by the manufacturer. The ndersigned purchaser understands and agrees that ealer makes no warranties of any kind, express or nplied, and disclaims all warranties, including varranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular urpose, with regard to the parts and/or accessories urchased; and that in no event shall dealer be liable or incidental or consequential damages or commercial osses arising out of such purchase. The undersigned urchaser further agrees that the warranties excluded y dealer, include, but are not limited to any warranties nat such parts and/or accessories are of nerchantable quality or that they will enable any ehicle or any of its systems to perform with easonable safety, efficiency, or comfort. The seller oes not guarantee that the work performed in ccordance with this estimate will correct any problem pecified on the description of the complaint.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

he seller MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA EACH hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, ither express or implied, including any implied varranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular urpose, and MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA EACH neither assumes nor authorizes any other erson to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of the vehicle or product (P.L. 93-637).



PAGE 1 OF 3

1188 N. TOMOKA FARMS RD. DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32124 (386) 274-4775

STATE OF FLOREIGHT & HORS 36-884

MBCS99054

DELIVERY MILES

PRODUCTION DATE

MO: 15163

03/17/17

03/17/17

GUSTOMER NO. 6692	ADVISOR CHARLES	DAVA	1 ^		170	TAG NO. 706	INVOICE DATE	
0002	LABOR RATE		ICENSE	NO.	1/9	TAG NO. 786	03/17/17	
	YEAR / MAKE / MC	ODEI		-		13,137	\ 	
	12/MERCI	EDES-	BEN	Z/SLS	AMG,	/	DELIVERY DATE	
			НА	7 C	A 0	08109	SELLING DEALER NO	
	F. T. E. NO.				P. O. NO.		03/17/17	
	COMMENTS						03/11/11	
ABUR & PARIS	TEC	H(S):1					SHOP SUPPLI WASTE DIS	
PARTSQTYFP-NUMBERDESCRIPT		100	 # 1	UNIT	PRICE-	0.00	This charge repres motor vehicle rep eous shop supplie	
							The State of Florid	
W o zonozo						0.00	collected for each 403.718], and a \$1.	
# 2 70MBZD DETAIL EXTERIOR DETAIL ONLY DETAIL	TEC	H(S):1	35			INTERNAL	403.718], and a \$1.: new or remanufactur 403.7185]).	
ARTSQTYFP-NUMBERDESCRIPT	ΓΙΟΝ	 .10B	# 2	UNIT	PRICE-	0.00	LIMITED WARRAI applying to the part(this estimate are the	
							manufacturer. The disclaims all warran	
# 3 ASMR7 ALL WHEEL ALTCHMENT	JOB # 2 TOTAL LABOR & PARTS 0.00 48MBZ ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT TECH(S):135 192.00							
CLIENT REQUEST FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT BASED ON TIME MILEAGE OR TIRE WEAR ROAD TEST VEHICLE CHECK CASTER CAMBER TOE AND SET-BACK COMPLETED AIGNMENT ADJ FT & REAR TOE-IN ARTSQTYFP-NUMBERDESCRIPT				LINIT	DDICE		assumes nor auth- assume for it any li- sale of products or s this estimate. Parts 12 months. Seller do performed in accor- correct any problem the complaint.	
		J0B	# 3	TOTAL	PARTS	0.00	ALL PARTS NEW UN	
	JOB #	3 TO	TAL LA	ABOR &	PARTS	192.00	EXCLUSIO	
# 4 00MBZ2cs	TECH	1(5) - 13	35			WARRANTY	Any warranties on the hereby are made	
Customer states carpet on rear of interior is warped ORDERED REAR BULKHEAD COVER GERMANY ITEM DESCRIPTION							undersigned purchase dealer makes no war implied, and disclate warranties of merchar purpose, with regard	
DB # 4 0 197-680-01-41-9G07 REAR FLO PART ON SPECIAL ORDER ** QUANTITY 1 IS SPECIAL ORD	OR COV			··UNIT	PRICE-	WARRANTY	purchased; and that ir for incidental or consec- losses arising out of s	
DB # 4 2 124-990-04-92 RIVET DB # 4 0 197-691-03-14 BRACKET PART ON SPECIAL ORDER						WARRANTY WARRANTY	purchaser further agree by dealer, include, but that such parts a merchantable quality vehicle or any of i	
** QUANTITY 4 IS SPECIAL ORD	ERED **	J0B	# 4	TOTAL	PARTS	0.00	reasonable safety, eff does not guarantee accordance with this e	
	JOB #	4 TOT	AL LA	ABOR &	PARTS	0.00	specified on the descri	
5 01MBZMFBFS FLEX-B DUE FOR FLEX-B SERVICE	TECH	I(S):13	5		NATE OF	407.64	DISCLAIME	
DOE FOR FLEX-B SERVICE							The seller MERCE BEACH hereby expre- either express or in warranty of merchanta purpose, and MERC BEACH neither assu	

CUSTOMER COPY

[CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE]

03:28pm

SHOP SUPPLIES AND HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL CHARGES

his charge represents costs and profits to the notor vehicle repair facility for miscellanous shop supplies or waste disposal.

he State of Florida requires a \$1.00 fee to be ollected for each new tire sold in the state [s. 03.718], and a \$1.50 fee to be collected for each ew or remanufactured battery sold in the state [s. 03.7185]).

IMITED WARRANTY: The only warranties pplying to the part(s) installed in accordance with is estimate are those that may be offered by the nanufacturer. The seller hereby expressly isclaims all warranties, either express or implied, cluding any implied warranty of merchantability r fitness for a particular purpose, and neither ssumes nor authorizes any other person to ssume for it any liability in connection with the ale of products or service sold under the terms of is estimate. Parts and labor are guaranteed for 2 months. Seller does not guarantee that the work erformed in accordance with this estimate will orrect any problem specified on the description of e complaint.

ALL PARTS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES

ny warranties on the parts and accessories sold ereby are made by the manufacturer. The ndersigned purchaser understands and agrees that ealer makes no warranties of any kind, express or nplied, and disclaims all warranties, including arranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular urpose, with regard to the parts and/or accessories urchased; and that in no event shall dealer be liable r incidental or consequential damages or commercial sses arising out of such purchase. The undersigned urchaser further agrees that the warranties excluded dealer, include, but are not limited to any warranties at such parts and/or accessories are of erchantable quality or that they will enable any hicle or any of its systems to perform with asonable safety, efficiency, or comfort. The seller es not guarantee that the work performed in cordance with this estimate will correct any problem ecified on the description of the complaint

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

ne seller MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA EACH hereby expressly disclaims all warranties ther express or implied, including any implied arranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular rpose, and MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA BEACH neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of the vehicle or product (P.L. 93-637).



STATE OF FLOTE A BEGIST 8108864884

04/30/19

04/25/19

MBCS123269

MO: 17375

							STATE OF FLOH
CUSTOMER NO.	6692	CHARLES [DAVILA		179 TAG	964	04/30/19
		LABOR RATE	LICENS	SE NO.	MILEAGE	17,371	COLOR
		YEAR / MAKE / MOD	DES-REI	N7/SI S	AMG/		DELIVERY DATE
		VEHICLE I.D. NO. W D D R				3 1 0 9	SELLING DEALER NO
		F. T. E. NO	8 1	1	P. O. NO.		04/25/19
		COMMENTS					
_ABOR & PART J# 1 11MBZCA	S MPAIGN2 ENGINE CAMPAIGN CAMPAIGN 2019030017	TECH	(S):136			WARRANTY	SHOP SUPPLI WASTE DI
PARTSQ	SOP AIRBAG TYFP-NUMBERDES	SCRIPTION		UNIT I	PRICE-		This charge repre motor vehicle re cous shop supplie
JOB # 1 PART	O 000-860-55-02-059116 DRI ON SPECIAL ORDER ++ QUANTITY 1 IS SPECIA					WARRANTY	The State of Florid
DOB # 1 PART	0 197-860-00-00-05 FRO ON SPECIAL ORDER	ONT PASSENGE				WARRANTY	collected for each 403.718], and a \$1 new or remanufacts 403.7185]).
	** QUANTITY 1 IS SPECIA	AL ORDERED **	JOB #	1 TOTAL	PARTS	0.00	LIMITED WARRA
		JOB #	1 TOTAL	LABOR & I	PARTS	0.00	applying to the part
	Check Mercedes-Benz Vehicle Mar for any vehicle systems updates any possible outstanding recall maintenance history for previous may need customer attention. Check tire pressures and adjust Perform synthetic oil and fleed Visual inspection of front and suspension, and electronic compreset vehicle maintenance remin.	s due or availabl ls. Check vehicle us repair recomme t as necessary ce filter replace rear brake pads ponents.	e and for repair and ndations	r and that			assumes nor authassume for it any sale of products or this estimate. Parts 12 months. Seller diperformed in acconcorrect any problem the complaint. ALL PART'S NEW UI
PARTSQ JOB # 2 JOB # 2 JOB # 2 JOB # 2 JOB # 2 JOB # 2	1 000-180-30-09 FII 2 012-997-56-48 SEA 1 007603-014106 SEA	L SERVICE LTER ELEMENT AL RING.INJC AL RING,VLRU AL RING,VLRU	JOB #	2 TOTAL	23.99 17.99 8.99 3.99 6.99 PARTS	**** 23.99 35.98 8.99 3.99 69.90 142.85	Any warranties on hereby are made undersigned purcha dealer makes no wimplied, and discl warranties of merchipurpose, with regard purchased; and that for incidental or consilosses arising out of purchaser further ag by dealer, include, by
7# 7:04HD77D	THE DEV. (CEN)	TECH	(5).136		Description	INTERNAL	that such parts merchantable quali
J# 3+01MBZZD Added Operat	DELDSY (GEN) tion (1NICKELLD @ 04/30/2019 09 We recommend attention to items TIRES MAY NEED REPLACEMENT BY I Please see your service advisor	s within 2000-500 NEXT VISIT				IIII ERIVAL	vehicle or any of reasonable safety, does not guarante accordance with this specified on the des
PARTSQ	TYFP-NUMBERDE	SCRIPTION	70P #	UNIT 3 TOTAL	PRICE-	0.00	DISCLAIN
						0.00	The seller MERC BEACH hereby expenses or
		JOB #	3 101AL	. LABUK &	PAKIS	0.00	either express or warranty of mercha purpose, and ME BEACH neither as person to assume
PAGE 1 OF 2	CUSTOMER COP	Y	[CONTIN	IUED ON NE	XT PAGE]	10:51am	with the sale of the

SHOP SUPPLIES AND HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL CHARGES

his charge represents costs and profits to the notor vehicle repair facility for miscellanous shop supplies or waste disposal.

he State of Florida requires a \$1.00 fee to be ollected for each new tire sold in the state [s. 03.718], and a \$1.50 fee to be collected for each ew or remanufactured battery sold in the state [s. 03.7185])

IMITED WARRANTY: The only warranties pplying to the part(s) installed in accordance with is estimate are those that may be offered by the anufacturer. The seller hereby expressly isclaims all warranties, either express or implied, cluding any implied warranty of merchantability r fitness for a particular purpose, and neither ssumes nor authorizes any other person to ssume for it any liability in connection with the ale of products or service sold under the terms of his estimate. Parts and labor are guaranteed for 2 months. Seller does not guarantee that the work erformed in accordance with this estimate will orrect any problem specified on the description of ne complaint.

LL PARTS NEW UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

EXCLUSION OF WARRANTIES

my warranties on the parts and accessor ereby are made by the manufacturer. The ndersigned purchaser understands and agrees that lealer makes no warranties of any kind, express or mplied, and disclaims all warranties, including varranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, with regard to the parts and/or accessories ourchased; and that in no event shall dealer be liable or incidental or consequential damages or commercial osses arising out of such purchase. The undersigned urchaser further agrees that the warranties excluded y dealer, include, but are not limited to any warranties hat such parts and/or accessories are of nerchantable quality or that they will enable any vehicle or any of its systems to perform with easonable safety, efficiency, or comfort. The seller loes not guarantee that the work performed in ccordance with this estimate will correct any problem pecified on the description of the complaint

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

The seller MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA BEACH hereby expressly disclaims all warranties. either express or implied, including any implied varranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and MERCEDES BENZ OF DAYTONA BEACH neither assumes nor authorizes any other erson to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of the vehicle or product (P.L. 93-637).